GGA378RXX
3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 1 of 15                          REV: 1.0                                                       2013.03.10
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
General Description
The GGA378RXX is a positive voltage regulator with low dropout
voltage below 0.5V at 3A.

Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 13 of 15                          REV: 1.0                                                       2013.03.10
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
Ordering Information (Temperature range: -40°C ~125°C)
Part No. Package  Marking  Material  Packing Type
GGA378R00F
TO-220F-4L
GGA378R00F Pb free Tube
GGA378R33F GGA378R33F Pb free Tube
GGA378R05F GGA378R05F Pb free Tube
GGA378R08F GGA378R08F Pb free Tube
GGA378R09F GGA378R09F Pb free Tube
GGA378R12F GGA378R12F Pb free Tube
GGA378R15F GGA378R15F Pb free Tube
GGA378R18F GGA378R18F Pb free Tube
GGA378R33DTR
TO-252-5L
GGA378R33D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA378R05DTR GGA378R05D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA378R08DTR GGA378R08D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA378R09DTR GGA378R09D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA378R12DTR GGA378R12D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA378R15DTR GGA378R15D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA378R18DTR GGA378R18D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA378R33D
TO-252-5L
GGA378R33D Pb free Tube
GGA378R05D GGA378R05D Pb free Tube